
Commission on Children and Youth  
2022-2023 Meeting Calendar 

 
*All meetings will be held virtually via Microsoft Teams until further notice 

 
Meeting Schedule 

 
6:00 to 7:00 pm Youth Commissioner Meeting 1st Tuesday of Month 
6:30 to 8:30 pm Full Commission Meeting 2nd Wednesday of Month 

 
Meeting Dates Event  

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 General Mtg 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 General Mtg 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023  General Mtg 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 General Mtg 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 General Mtg 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 General Mtg 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 General Mtg 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 

6:30pm-8:30pm 
Youth Having a Voice Roundtable 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024  General Mtg 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 General Mtg 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Annual Planning Retreat 
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